
Pos 

CMC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

944 Spec 
1 
2 

No. 

26 
98 
77 
67 
57 

74 
0 

38 
24x 
199 

31 
20 

76 
60 

Name 

Randy Weakly 
Austin Hample 
Randy English 
Peter Standiford 
Matthew Kasuda 

Trayc Walker Scott (TMC) 
Team Driving Force Motorsports 
Daniel Williams 
Mario Jacobellis 
Charley Williams 
Austin Foulke 
Mark Lessner 

Wayne Alexander 
Mark Weiler 

Laps 

18 
18 
18 
18 

2 

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 

17 
17 

Diff 

6.386 
7.811 

15.368 
16 Laps 

1.300 
1.804 
5.610 
6.167 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

13.907 

Best Tm 

58.715 
1:01.291 
1:00.665 

59.231 
58.863 

1:01.078 
1:01.010 
1:00.829 
1:01.765 
1:01.669 
1:02.982 
1:03.151 

1:04.690 
1:06.578 

Make/Model 

Chevy Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda Miata 

PORSHE 944 
Porsche 944 spec 

Points 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 

100 
90 
85 
80 
75 
70 
69 

100 
90 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/16/2022 12:56:47 PM 

Chief of Timing: David Wright 

Race Director: Dan Goodman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

6.386 

Avg. Speed 

63.748 

Best Lap Tm 

58.715 

Best Speed 

73.576 

Best Lap by 

26 - Randy Weakly 

NASA RM - 2022 Season Opener 

Group B 

Race #1 

Race (20:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:21:59 

La Junta Raceway 1.200 miles 

4/9/2022 14:20 


